CERTIFICATION TDS MSDS
GALZP
CONCRETE SCREW-ANCHOR
HEX HEAD /  ZINC PLATED /  GALVANISED
8x75
For Install Support

tfix (mm)
Part number
Flanged
head
height,
F (mm)
Washer
diameter,
D (mm)
Wrench
size,
E (mm)
Zinc plated Galvanised
8
8 x 75mm 75 10 1SAHZ08075 1SAHG08075 8 17 13
8 x 100mm 100 35 1SAHZ08100 1SAHG08100 8 17 13
10
10 x 85mm 85 10 - 1SAHG10085 10 22 17
10 x 100mm 100 25 1SAHZ10100 1SAHG10100 10 22 17
10 x 120mm 120 45 1SAHZ10120 1SAHG10120 10 22 17
10 x 150mm 150 75 - 1SAHG10150 10 22 17
12
12 x 100mm 100 5 1SAHZ12100 1SAHG12100 11.5 25 19
12 x 150mm 150 55 1SAHZ12150 1SAHG12150 11.5 25 19
Check fixing length to
ensure that you can
achieve the minimum
embedment depth